Facility Engineering Consultants
@
1108 City Park Avenue, 3rd Floor Columbus, Ohio 43206
Phone (614} 443-1178 Fax (614) 443-1594 www.dynamix-ltd.com E-mail dynamix@dynamix-ltd.com

May 15, 2007
Miriam C. Siegfried, P.E.
Technical Support Section

Water Supply Group
Division of Power and Water

Ref:  HAP Cremean Asbestos & Heating system project
Contract No. 1047 Project No. 690490

Dynamix Contract Modification - Request

Miriam:

The original scope of services described in our contact {refer to attached scope section) was to replace or
relocate the existing fuel oil tank. The project evolved into replacing the fuel oil tank with a remote
underground propane tank, fuel loading station and a small building.

The Asbestos Consultant is going to be on site taking air samples through June 1, 2007

The contract calls for the contractor to be complete by October 15™. T believe that our field
representative will need to be on site full time through November 9, 2007 and be available through January
i, 2008.

I have attached the documentation showing our cost for this extra work. As a result of this change in

scope, I am requesting an addition of $74,688.19 be added to our confract amount.

Please contact me with any questions.

" Todd L. Mace, P.E. R
Principal ECE,VED
Dynamix Engineering Ltd. MAY 4 7 0
' 143

Dynamix Engineering Ltd. 1




PYyRanmix pngineering Ltd.
Facility Engineering Consultants

@
1108 City Park Avenue, 3rd Floor Columbus, Ohio 43206
Phone (614) 443-1178 Fax (614) 443-1594 www.dynamix-ltd.com E-mail dynamix@dynamix-itd.com

Project Invaice Analysis
Project Number: 040113
Client: City of Columbus ~ HCWP Asbestos Hazard Abatement

Propane System

Company Services Description $

HC Nutting Geotechnical Study $ 3,300.00

CW Design Survey Services $ 4,069.00

CW Design Civil Engineering Service $ 9,450.00
Addt'l Design For underground remote

Total $16,819.00
5% additional $ 840.95

Sub-Consultant Charges $17,659.95

Dynamix Engineering Propane tank $5,448.24
Field hours (80 additional hours) $ 8,800.00

Dynamix Charges $14,248.24

Field rep time extension & Asbestos air sampling

Company Services Description $
Lawhon Construction air sampling “ $ 15,600.00
Total $15,600.00
5% additional $ 780,00
Sub-Consultant Charges $16,380.00
Dynamix Engineering Field hours (240 additional hours) $ 26,400.00
Dynamix Charges $26,400.00
Total Additional fee requested $74688.19

Dynamix Engineering Lid. 2




